

CONTRO LE	ITINERAIRE	KILOMETRAGE			1:15	1:00	0:45	0:40	0:35	0:30	0:20	0:10		0:50	0:05	0:05	1:05	1:20	0:01
	1er ETAPE																		
	1er SECTION	Entre CH1	Total	Temps	tricol	Auto rité	VIP	OBSER	INFO	000	00	0	1ère VHC	dernier VHC	00B VHRS	0B VHRS	1er VHRS	dernier VHRS	BALAI
CH0	sortie parc fermé	0,000	0,000		17:45	18:00	18:15	18:20	18:25	18:30	18:40	18:50	19:00	19:50	19:55	20:00	20:05	21:25	21:26
CH0A	Entrée Assistance Castillon	20,790	20,790	0:30	18:15	18:30	18:45	18:50	18:55	19:00	19:10	19:20	19:30	20:20	20:25	20:30	20:35	21:55	21:56
CH0B	Sortie assistance Castillon	0,700	21,490	0:20	18:35	18:50	19:05	19:10	19:15	19:20	19:30	19:40	19:50	20:40	20:45	20:50	20:55	22:15	22:16
CH1		4,050	25,540	0:10	18:45	19:00	19:15	19:20	19:25	19:30	19:40	19:50	20:00	20:50	20:55	21:00	21:05	22:25	22:26
D ES 1	Les Hauts de castillon (11,7 kms)	0,070	25,610	0:03	18:48	19:03	19:18	19:23	19:28	19:33	19:43	19:53	20:03	20:53	20:58	21:03	21:08	22:28	22:29
CH1A	Entrée parc fermé LIBOURNE	37,610	63,220	0:50	19:38	19:53	20:08	20:13	20:18	20:23	20:33	20:43	20:53	21:43	21:48	21:53	21:58	23:18	23:19
	2ème ETAPE	KILOMETRAGE			1:15	1:00	0:45	0:40	0:35	0:30	0:20	0:10		0:50	0:05	0:05	0:05	1:20	0:01
	2 ème SECTION	Entre CH1	Total	Temps	tricol	Auto rité	VIP	OBSER	INFO	000	00	0	1ère VHC	dernier VHC	00B VHRS	0B VHRS	1er VHRS	dernier VHRS	BALAI
CH1B	sortie parc fermé	0,000	63,220		6:15	6:30	6:45	6:50	6:55	7:00	7:10	7:20	7:30	8:20	8:25	8:30	8:35	9:55	9:56
CH1C	Entrée Assistance Castillon	20,790	84,010	0:30	6:45	7:00	7:15	7:20	7:25	7:30	7:40	7:50	8:00	8:50	8:55	9:00	9:05	10:25	10:26
CH1D	Sortie assistance Castillon	0,700	84,710	0:30	7:15	7:30	7:45	7:50	7:55	8:00	8:10	8:20	8:30	9:20	9:25	9:30	9:35	10:55	10:56
CH2		4,050	88,760	0:10	7:25	7:40	7:55	8:00	8:05	8:10	8:20	8:30	8:40	9:30	9:35	9:40	9:45	11:05	11:06
D ES 2	Les Hauts de castillon (11,7 kms)	0,070	88,830	0:03	7:28	7:43	7:58	8:03	8:08	8:13	8:23	8:33	8:43	9:33	9:38	9:43	9:48	11:08	11:09
CH3		41,330	130,160	0:50	8:18	8:33	8:48	8:53	8:58	9:03	9:13	9:23	9:33	10:23	10:28	10:33	10:38	11:58	11:59
D ES 3	Le pays Foyen (10,2 kms)	0,070	130,230	0:03	8:21	8:36	8:51	8:56	9:01	9:06	9:16	9:26	9:36	10:26	10:31	10:36	10:41	12:01	12:02
CH4		35,420	165,650	0:48	9:09	9:24	9:39	9:44	9:49	9:54	10:04	10:14	10:24	11:14	11:19	11:24	11:29	12:49	12:50
D ES 4	Les Côtes d'Albret (21,4)	0,080	165,730	0:03	9:12	9:27	9:42	9:47	9:52	9:57	10:07	10:17	10:27	11:17	11:22	11:27	11:32	12:52	12:53
CH4A	Entrée Regroupement Leclerc Castillon	52,960	218,690	1:05	10:17	10:32	10:47	10:52	10:57	11:02	11:12	11:22	11:32	12:22	12:27	12:32	12:37	13:57	13:58
CH4B	Sortie Regroupement Leclerc Castillon	0,700	219,390	0:30	10:47	11:02	11:17	11:22	11:27	12:02	12:02	12:02	12:02	12:52	12:57	13:02	13:07	14:27	14:28
	3 ème SECTION																		
CH4C	Sortie Assistance Castillon	0,700	220,090	0:30	11:17	11:32	11:47	11:52	11:57	12:02	12:12	12:22	12:32	13:22	13:27	13:32	13:37	14:57	14:58
CH5		4,050	224,140	0:10	11:27	11:42	11:57	12:02	12:07	12:12	12:22	12:32	12:42	13:32	13:37	13:42	13:47	15:07	15:08
D ES 5	Les Hauts de castillon (11,7 kms)	0,070	224,210	0:03	11:30	11:45	12:00	12:05	12:10	12:15	12:25	12:35	12:45	13:35	13:40	13:45	13:50	15:10	15:11
CH6		41,330	265,540	0:50	12:20	12:35	12:50	12:55	13:00	13:05	13:15	13:25	13:35	14:25	14:30	14:35	14:40	16:00	16:01
D ES 6	Le Pays Foyen (10,2 kms)	0,070	265,610	0:03	12:23	12:38	12:53	12:58	13:03	13:08	13:18	13:28	13:38	14:28	14:33	14:38	14:43	16:03	16:04
CH7		35,420	301,030	0:48	13:11	13:26	13:41	13:46	13:51	13:56	14:06	14:16	14:26	15:16	15:21	15:26	15:31	16:51	16:52
D ES 7	Les Côtes d'Albret (21,4)	0,080	301,110	0:03	13:14	13:29	13:44	13:49	13:54	13:59	14:09	14:19	14:29	15:19	15:24	15:29	15:34	16:54	16:55
CH7A	Entrée Regroupement Leclerc Castillon	52,960	354,070	1:05	14:19	14:34	14:49	14:54	14:59	15:04	15:14	15:24	15:34	16:24	16:29	16:34	16:39	17:59	18:00
CH7B	Sortie Regroupement Leclerc Castillon	0,700	354,770	0:30	14:49	15:04	15:19	15:24	15:29	15:34	15:44	15:54	16:04	16:54	16:59	17:04	17:09	18:29	18:30
	4 ème SECTION																		
CH7C	Sortie Assistance Castillon	0,700	355,470	0:30	15:19	15:34	15:49	15:54	15:59	16:04	16:14	16:24	16:34	17:24	17:29	17:34	17:39	18:59	19:00
CH8		4,050	359,520	0:10	15:29	15:44	15:59	16:04	16:09	16:14	16:24	16:34	16:44	17:34	17:39	17:44	17:49	19:09	19:10
D ES 8	Les Hauts de castillon (11,7 kms)	0,070	359,590	0:03	15:32	15:47	16:02	16:07	16:12	16:17	16:27	16:37	16:47	17:37	17:42	17:47	17:52	19:12	19:13
CH9		41,330	400,920	0:50	16:22	16:37	16:52	16:57	17:02	17:07	17:17	17:27	17:37	18:27	18:32	18:37	18:42	20:02	20:03
D ES 9	Le Pays Foyen (10,2 kms)	0,070	400,990	0:03	16:25	16:40	16:55	17:00	17:05	17:10	17:20	17:30	17:40	18:30	18:35	18:40	18:45	20:05	20:06
CH10		35,420	436,410	0:48	17:13	17:28	17:43	17:48	17:53	17:58	18:08	18:18	18:28	19:18	19:23	19:28	19:33	20:53	20:54
D ES 10	Les Côtes d'Albret (21,4)	0,080	436,490	0:03	17:16	17:31	17:46	17:51	17:56	18:01	18:11	18:21	18:31	19:21	19:26	19:31	19:36	20:56	20:57
CH10A	Entrée parc fermé LIBOURNE	73,390	509,880	1:30	18:46	19:01	19:16	19:21	19:26	19:31	19:41	19:51	20:01	20:51	20:56	21:01	21:06	22:26	22:27